2001	UNIFORM BUSI	NESS REPO	RT.(UBR)		SECTION INVISION	EJARY OF NOTEGORI	STATE PORATIONS
DOCUM 1. Entity Memo	EN # P00000100	056		ins.	OIN	0 V -28 PM	1 5: 48
	GO FOOD STORES						410
Principal Place 1991 NW	41ST STREET	Mailing Address 3991 NW 415	T STREET	6.39	Chapter of the Chapte	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	ALE LAKES, FL 3:		LAKES, FL	3830	9 000004 -11/3	 7005	50 m
2. Principal Pla	ace of Business GOLDENROD RD	888 S 5 GOLD	ENROD RD	7. 45 7. 45	-11/3L ****	l'(J. 15 🤲	****173@75
City & State	in in property of the control of the	: City & State	eg er	ੇ ਵ ੇ 4.F E			Applied For Not Applicable
Zp - 5	कार के पर Country	Zip	Country USA	5, Ca	rificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 A	deltonal
R. FAI	SAL AFMED	The second secon	Strest Ad 989 S	ARAN cress (P.C. 6 GOL	KOOMAR KANH Y Sox Number is Not Acceptable) DENROD RD	E	
AUDERI	ALE LAKES, FL 3	3309	CRLAN	TOOL P	<u> </u>	FL 328	
SIGNATURE	Section is eligible to satisfy its Intangib purisment and elects to do so.	ered agant and lifts if applicat	CARAN KOO	MAR #KA	10. Election Campaign Finan	OPD8-06- DATE	.00 May Se
(See Criteri	a on back)	Make Check Pays		t of State	Trust Fund Committeen.	ety Jan State	ORS IN 11
TREET ADDRESS	D FAISAL AHMED 3991°NW 41ST ST LAUDERDALE LAKE	REST	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS Offices to 28	D MR. () 888	KARAN KOOMAR I 5 GOLDENROD F VDO FFL 32822	CANH YE	ORS IN 11 De X Accision FOUND
TILE AME	definished the control of	Crimin	13 TITLE 10	MS. 9 888	SHEILA KANH YE S. GOLDENROD E	ਤ 🗀	ge 🔀 Addison
TLE NUE TREET ADDRESS TY - ST + ZIP	के अंदर्ग कर पूर्व की १५ अवस्थ	Deter Deter	TITLE ALLEA STREET ADDRESS CITY - 67 - ZP	URLIA	VDC. FI. 32822	Chen	cra Addition
TUS WE PREET ADDRESS TY - ST - ZIP	18 (18.6°)	Conta	NAME 811-31-3P	100 m 100 m		Cost	ge Addition
THE ADDRESS	िया की जा कि मोद्रांग की की क्षेत्रक करा	Section 1	TIRE BOOK S		Mi	128.	ge Addison
ITLE AME TREET ADURESS SIT - ST - ZIP) dete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS COTY - \$1 - \$27				Aostion
3, I heroby es information officer or d in Block 11	erity that the information aupplied win indicated on this report or suppleminector of the corporation or the receipt or Block 12 if changes, or on an art	lerital report is true and ac siver or trustee corpowerer achiment with an address.	in cultings on the firm of the vigitual of the vigitual of the vigit of the culting the cu	ignature sha rf as require spowered.	il have the same legal effect as d by Chapter 607, Florids Statu	i.fmäda under ot itus; and that hiy	th that I am an
SIGNAT	URE: Y SHENGTURE AND TYPE	N S OS FRINIFU NÂME OF S	ARAN K. K Iğining officeh or il		E08~06-0	Dayrini + F	hearing #

VA3703
Wholesale Customer Service
4340 Innslake Drive
Glen Allen, VA 23060

July 31, 2001

Grab-N-Go Attn: Mr. Kanhye 888 South Goldenrod Rd. Orlando, FL 32822

Dear Mr. Kanhye:

This letter is in reference to account 2000009386875. On April 3, 2001, this account and 2000009386888 were open at the Conway Financial Center. On the same day, Overdraft Protection was supposedly set up to draw from both accounts and to credit both accounts. However, we do not offer this type of Overdraft Protection. As result of this misinformation, several overdrafts and NSFs occurred on both accounts.

We apologize for any inconvenience this has caused.

Holly W. Runkle

Sincerely,

Holly W. Runkle

Commercial Customer Service

To: Pat Bailey (Accountant II)
Florida Department Of State

Dear Mrs Pat Bailey;

I'm writing this letter in concern , as per our conversation on the phone the other day , of the annual report/uniform business report for Grab-N-Go Food Stores 6315 INC. Ref . Number : P00000100056. We have been late in filing the report because we took over the business on the 5th of March and as you told me that the first reminder letter was mailed in mid of January and also we were unaware of the filing procedures because this was our first business in the States. The previous owner Faisal Ahmed did not make us aware of these situations too. And all your letters were being mailed to the previous owner's office address in Fort Lauderdale which was 3991 NW 41ST Street LAUDERDALE LAKES, F1 33309... We became aware of such requirement through our accountant during the month of August 2001. We started taking actions for payment during that time only...

About the bounced check # 1119—Enclosed is a letter from my bank stating that there was a misunderstanding of the ways my business accounts were setup for overdraft protections and that explains the bounced check.

So I respectfully request you to once again consider this situation and file all the necessary documents with our names on the report.

Please Kindly update these information too:

Address: 888 S. GoldenRod Rd Orlando FL 32822

Phone #: (407)273-0072; (407)381-5236

I'm enclosing a money order of \$173.75- \$ 150 for the filing fees

- \$ 15 for the bounced check fee

- \$ 8.75 For the Certificate Of

Status

Also enclosed is → The previous letter from my Accountant

→ The letter from my bank

Thanking you in advance

Yours truly,

Karan Koomar Kanhye (Mike)